
The Urban Safe offers premium protection 

against theft and fire. Ideal for securing 

cash, jewellery, personal files such as 

passports and certificates as well as digital 

cameras and laptops. This heavy duty safe 

is perfect for the home or office providing 

high protection at an affordable price.

Recommended Cash 
Rating $ 20,000

Aus-made
Digital & Key Locks

Warranty. 5 yr on Safe 
Construction 2 yr on Locks

30 Minutes 
Fire Rating



 12mm fireboard for 30min fire rating 

 180 deg hinge provides full door opening

 Total body thickness 20mm featuring solid 8mm mild steel plate 

(U1-U6) and 12mm mild steel plate (U7)  

 Heavy duty 3 way locking bolts on models 2,3,4,5,6 & 7

 Recommended $ 20,000 cash rating (unsupported)

 Total door thickness 12mm with heavy duty locking bolts

 Chrome plated spindle handle & stainless steel decoration plate

Superior door security with 32mm interlocking bolts, 

 2 bolt holes in the base

 5 years warranty on safe and 2 year on locks

 Internal LCD light

Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, 

dual user, audit trail and bluetooth 

 R esilient powder coated finish and velour lined interior and

relocking device & antidrill plate

Locking mechanisms available; Key, Combination, Digital

Model
External

Height  Depth  Width

Internal

Height  Depth  Width

Weight
(kgs)

Adjust.
Shelves

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement

Features

KeyCombination Digital 

Dimensions

Locking Devices

Distributed by:

www.platinumsafes.com.au

Digital Upgrades Ross Bluetooth

U1

U2

U3

U4

U5

U6

U7

300

450

540

690

730

980

690

380

380

400

600

480

580

650

360

360

380

480

400

480

580

60

85

100

195

145

240

250

250

400

490

630

680

930

640

325

325

345

515

420

520

600

250

250

270

345

300

360

500

1

2

2

2

4

4

2


	Page 1
	Page 2

