

Secure Your Cash & Valuables

The Urban Safe offers premium protection against theft and fire. Ideal for securing cash, jewellery, personal files such as passports and certificates as well as digital cameras and laptops. This heavy duty safe is perfect for the home or office providing high protection at an affordable price.





Recommended Cash Rating \$ 20,000



30 Minutes Fire Rating



Aus-made Digital & Key Locks



Warranty. 5 yr on Safe Construction 2 yr on Locks





THEFT & FIRE PROTECTION



Features

- Recommended \$ 20,000 cash rating (unsupported)
- 12mm fireboard for 30min fire rating
- Heavy duty 3 way locking bolts on models 2,3,4,5,6 & 7
- Total door thickness 12mm with heavy duty locking bolts
- Total body thickness 20mm featuring solid 8mm mild steel plate (U1-U6) and 12mm mild steel plate (U7)
- 180 deg hinge provides full door opening
- Chrome plated spindle handle & stainless steel decoration plate
- Superior door security with 32mm interlocking bolts, relocking device & antidrill plate
- 2 bolt holes in the base
- Resilient powder coated finish and velour lined interior and Internal LCD light
- Locking mechanisms available; Key, Combination, Digital
- Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, dual user, audit trail and bluetooth
- 5 years warranty on safe and 2 year on locks

Dimensions

Model	External			Internal			Adjust.	Weight
	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	Shelves	(kgs)
U1	300	380	360	250	325	250	1	60
U2	450	380	360	400	325	250	2	85
U3	540	400	380	490	345	270	2	100
U4	690	600	480	630	515	345	2	195
U5	730	480	400	680	420	300	4	145
U6	980	580	480	930	520	360	4	240
U7	690	650	580	640	600	500	2	250

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement



Locking Devices



Digital



Combination



Key



Digital Upgrades



Ross Bluetooth

Distributed by:

